
Tln.17Sporthalle Gallneukric 12.11.2022Schüler U10_ +24 - 27 kg 17. Int. Gallia Schlumpftu

Doppel KO-System für bis zu 32 Teilnehmer Matte _2 min

PÖLLINGER Ma

VOLOKITIN Myk

HAKOBJAN Gor

JC Wimpassing

ASKÖ Luftenberg

ASKÖ Reichraming

SV Gallneukirchen

Vienna Samurai

JC Wimpassing

SV Gallneukirchen

FAIRDRIVE LEONDING

UJZ Mühlviertel

Finale

1.

2.

3.

3.

Judo AWIAR

ASKÖ Reichraming

JZ Rapso OÖ

Judo UNION Kirchham

SV Gallneukirchen

TSV Mattighofen

UJZ Mühlviertel

JC Wimpassing

 

Vorrundenkämpfe bis Finale

01 STADLER Stefan

17 FRICK Felix

09 HOLZINGER Stefan

25

05 HUCH Jakob

21

13 VOLOKITIN Mykyta

29

03 HAKOBJAN Gor

19

11 SCHÖNGRUBER E

27

07 Lehner Noel

23

15 YURTISIK Lukas

31

Lehner Noel

HAKOBJAN Gor

HAKOBJAN Gor

STADLER Stefan

VOLOKITIN Mykyt

STADLER Stefan

STADLER Stefan

02KALKHOFER Otto

KALKHOFER Ott

KALKHOFER Otto

18

10ZHILVAN Bavaisi

ZHILVAN Bavaisi

26

06NESSER Alexander

PÖLLINGER Maxi

NESSER Alexand

22

PÖLLINGER Maxi

PÖLLINGER Maxi

14PÖLLINGER Maximi

PÖLLINGER Maxi

30

04PLANK Matthias

PLANK Matthias

20

Resch Magnus

12Resch Magnus

Resch Magnus

Resch Magnus

28

08OBERNGRUBER La

OBERNGRUBER 

24

PECHE Alexander

16PECHE Alexander

PECHE Alexander

32

STADLER Stefa

YURTISIK Lukas

Lehner Noel

SCHÖNGRUBER 

HAKOBJAN Gor

VOLOKITIN Mykyt

HUCH Jakob

HOLZINGER Stef

STADLER Stefan1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

45 46
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Tln.17Sporthalle Gallneukric 12.11.2022Schüler U10_ +24 - 27 kg 17. Int. Gallia Schlumpftu

Doppel KO-System für bis zu 32 Teilnehmer Matte _2 min

55

JC Wimpassing

Judo AWIAR

JZ Rapso OÖ

UJZ Mühlviertel

 

SV Gallneukirche

Trostrunde

FRICK Felix

.

ZHILVAN Bavai

HOLZINGER Stef

NESSER Alexan

.

NESSER Alexan

HUCH Jakob

.

.

HOLZINGER St

ZHILVAN Bavaisi

HOLZINGER Ste

.

HUCH Jakob

NESSER Alexand

KALKHOFER OttVOLOKITIN Myk

FRICK Felix

SCHÖNGRUBE

PLANK Matthias

PLANK Matthias

SCHÖNGRUBER 

PLANK Matthias

.

OBERNGRUBE

YURTISIK Lukas

VOLOKITIN Myk

Lehner Noel

.

YURTISIK Luka

YURTISIK Luka

OBERNGRUBER 

KALKHOFER Ott

VOLOKITIN Myk

Lehner Noel

HAKOBJAN Gor

VOLOKITIN Myk

SV Gallneukirche

Vienna Samurai ASKÖ Reichram

KALKHOFER Ott

SV Gallneukirche

UJZ Mühlviertel

FAIRDRIVE LE

JC Wimpassing

YURTISIK Lukas

PECHE Alexander

JC Wimpassing

Resch Magnus

HAKOBJAN Gor

TSV Mattighofen

ASKÖ Luftenberg

3. Plätze:

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

56

57 58

13

14

15

16

9

10

11

12

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

21

22

23

24

17

18

19

20

25

26

27

28

46 45
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